North Dorset Village Marathon Results

Position No |Surname

RN OO B[N =

148 |Swindlehurst
209 |Arthur
115|Brown

36 |Middlebrook
198 |Sherwin
147 | Campbell
174 |Crawley
196 |Dempster
13 |Teasdale
119 |Bianchi

40 |Mcaleer
127 |Gostelow
178 |Drayson
59 |Williams
162 |Heckford
65 |Jones

66 |Berry-Bowers
50 |Smart

96 Flynn

62 |Watson

42 |Ormonde
39 |Heaman
37 |Reese

46 |Mason

184 |Brettle

154 |Faramus
144 |Woolley

16 |Thacker
105 Noble

74 |Shield

38 |Ellis

4 |Spivey

106 |Hayes
215|Vitali

19 |Stratton
205 |Luke

159 |Hancock
158 Weeks
200 England
33 |Lea

128 Brooke
181 |Munn

132 |Roberts

26 |Humphreys
169 Plieth

213 |Rosbotham
70 |Alsop

175 |Frear

113 |Du Cros

Firsthame
Richard
Simon
Roy

lan
Graham
Bruce
Edward
Lee
Roger
Lorenzo
Rich
Peter
Kevin
Stephen
Chris
David
lan J
Garry
James
Alastair
Mark
Giles
Philip
Lance
Kevin
Matt
Dale
Julian
Steven
Jerry
Christopher
Gary
Roger
William
Andrew
Steve
Charlie
Colin
Phil

lan

Nick
Patrick
Adam
Mark
Jacob
Kevin
Thomas
Christopher
Matthew

05/05/2019
Club
Poole Ac
Egdon Heath Harriers
Maverick Runners
Egdon Heath Harriers
Egdon Heath Harriers
Egdon Heath Harriers
Lytchett Manor Striders
Lytchett Manor Striders
Dorset Doddlers
Wimborne Ac
Eastleigh Rc
Egdon Heath Harriers
Westbourne RC
Littledown Harriers
Wimborne Ac
Twemlow Anchors Track Club
Winchester & District Ac
Teignbridge Trotters

Lytchett Manor Striders
Bustinskin

Dorset Doddlers
Teignbridge Trotters
Yeovil Town Rrc

Egdon Heath Harriers
Royal Manor Portland AC
Egdon Heath Harriers
Egdon Heath Harriers
Wimborne Ac

Royal Manor Portland AC
Mud Crew Trail Runners
Teignbridge Trotters

Egdon Heath Harriers
Egdon Heath Harriers

Maiden Newton Runners

Dorset Doddlers
100 Marathon Club

Weymouth St Pauls
Croydon Harriers
Abu Dhabi Striders
Running For Time
Dorset Doddlers
Bournemouth Ac

Affiliated Gender Age Time

Yes
Yes
No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No

Yes
Yes
No

No

Yes
No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No

Yes
Yes
No

No

No

No

Yes
Yes
No

Yes
Yes
No

Yes
Yes
Yes

North Dorset Village Marathon - 05/05/2019

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

49
43
47
54
37
51
31
34
43
28
33
40
35
37
36
42
46
55
30
43
41
43
37
58
48
23
44
48
30
54
44
44
52
20
64
48
28
36
55
43
66
56
34
55
45
53
38
34
25

02:46:59
02:50:05
02:50:17
02:52:02
02:52:19
02:52:42
02:53:08
02:53:10
02:56:46
02:57:03
02:57:29
02:59:11
02:59:55
03:01:55
03:01:59
03:02:22
03:02:32
03:05:16
03:07:12
03:07:48
03:08:04
03:09:16
03:10:24
03:12:36
03:13:14
03:13:58
03:15:09
03:15:15
03:17:06
03:17:35
03:17:50
03:17:59
03:19:22
03:20:22
03:20:37
03:20:45
03:20:57
03:21:43
03:22:09
03:22:33
03:22:45
03:22:50
03:23:32
03:23:34
03:24:48
03:25:17
03:25:29
03:27:05
03:28:27
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North Dorset Village Marathon Results

Position No |Surname

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

150 |Morrish
164 |Scott

136 |Hilton
160 |Bedwell
67 |Barker
112 |Stone
120 |Bezant
167 |Jackson
152 | Murray
69 |Mackrell
41 |Bond

141 Rhimes
73 |Khoshnevis
155|Austin

28 |Vye

14 |Blakeley
92 |Skinner
88 |Williamson
61 |Haywood
83 |Dowsett
166 |Mccann
32 |Darville
108 |Pike
116|Carr

11 |Haines
190 | Diffey
210 |Browning
212 |Orton

145 |Everitt

43 |Horsley
172 |Gilmour
219|Readman
177 |Taylor

21 |Brown

72 |Wingrove
157 |Robinson
64 |Barker

7 |Ambrosen
121 |Bumby
137 |Hyde

176 |Mayne
161 |Brocklebank
124 | Tipper
130 Smith

9 |Alford

84 |Kirkpatrick
53 |Day

214 |Gore

180 |Drew

Firsthame
Bryan
John
Paul
Eleanor
Paula
Steve
James
David
James
Neil
Wayne
Godfrey
Heather
Louise
Steven
Stewart
Derek
Alan
Nigel
Luke
Jonathan
John
Sarah
Delia
Lorna
lan

Kate
Julie
Patricia
Andy
Stephen
Ruth
Jeremy
Will
Derek
Christian
Stephen
Helen
Kelly
Sarah
Stephen
Quentin
Charles
Andrew
Francesca
Rob
James
Tony
Tim

05/05/2019
Club

Wimborne Ac

Lytchett Manor Striders
Clapham Runners
Poole Runners
Dorchester Riot

Dorset Doddlers
Bideford Aac

City Of Portsmouth Ac
Littledown Harriers
Littledown Harriers

Teignbridge Trotters
Reading Road Runners
Purbeck Runners
Littledown Harriers

Teignbridge Trotters
Dorchester Riot

Purbeck Runners
Lytchett Manor Striders
Dursley Running Club
Royal Manor Portland AC
Bournemouth Joggers
Wimborne Ac

Dorset Doddlers

Poole Runners
Teignbridge Trotters
Teignbridge Trotters
Bournemouth AC

Egdon Heath Harriers

Royal Manor Portland AC
Dorchester Riot

Get Changed!
Burnham-on-Sea Harriers

Affiliated Gender Age Time

No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No

North Dorset Village Marathon - 05/05/2019

Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

41
59
42
31
51
45
32
60
48
41
48
65
59
41
45
38
57
43
64
22
28
49
43
38
55
35
48
49
59
52
44
35
55
50
41
40
47
62
37
44
57
48
54
45
31
39
28
65
52

03:28:34
03:29:28
03:29:46
03:32:27
03:32:45
03:33:43
03:35:02
03:35:58
03:36:18
03:36:30
03:36:58
03:37:24
03:38:30
03:38:48
03:39:26
03:39:27
03:39:56
03:39:58
03:40:40
03:40:45
03:43:12
03:43:22
03:43:52
03:43:52
03:47:55
03:47:57
03:47:58
03:48:09
03:48:23
03:48:43
03:48:50
03:49:33
03:49:46
03:49:59
03:50:13
03:52:01
03:52:38
03:54:09
03:54:33
03:54:44
03:54:53
03:54:54
03:56:14
03:56:15
03:56:15
03:57:03
03:58:16
03:59:10
03:59:33
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North Dorset Village Marathon Results

Position No |Surname

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

170 |Rutley
114 |Sharples
134 |Bunn

135 Bunn

47 |Reah

103 Readings
118 Longdon
48 |Waddup
211 |Masters
125 /Hagon

52 |Scrase

20 |Taylor
185 | Kirby

95 |Perry

78 |Cunningham
97 |Churchward
101 |Ghinn
104 |Clark

168 |Jameson
187 |Graham
146 |Rocchetti
163 |Waters

85 |Meadows
156 |Spearing
98 |Whitehurst
110 |Whitehurst
18 |Morley

17 |Sayers
165 |Woodward
31 |Teape

76 |Genge

75 |Mather

49 |Gillespie
201 |Tweedie
153 | Taylor
189 |Hoatson
133 |Jones

143 |Broom
107 |House
193 |Wilson

35 |Newell

89 |Ford

87 |Storey

99 |Holland
122 |Carling
100 Fargus

15 |Evans
139 |Hurst

186 |Crowe

Firsthame
Neil
Paul
Richard
Tricia
Chris
George
David
Phillip
Paul
Steve
Philip
Eleanor
Peter
David
Michael
lan
Bruce
Caroline
David
lan
Claudio
Tracey
Graham
Luretta
Philip
Michele
Chloe
Victoria
Steven
Stephen
Bernard
Lisa
Andrew
John
Ruth
Chloe
Susan
Lynn
Charlotte
Gillian
Claire
Paula
Emma
Jo

Jack
Kate
Lucy
David
Eamon

05/05/2019

Club

Teignbridge Trotters
Teignbridge Trotters
Uknetrunner.Co.Uk

Egdon Heath Harriers

Chard Running Club

Alton Runners

Teignbridge Trotters
Teignbridge Trotters

Lonely Goat Rc

Littledown Harriers
Lytchett Manor Striders
Lytchett Manor Striders
Teignbridge Trotters

Bournemouth Ac

Poole Runners
Wimborne Ac
Wimborne Ac
Dorchester Riot
Dorchester Riot

Royal Manor Portland AC

Bournemouth Ac

Teignbridge Trotters

Plymouth Musketeers Running Club
Lytchett Manor Striders
Gillingham Trotters

Run Blandford
Run Blandford
Run Blandford

Waverley Harriers
Teignbridge Trotters

Dorset Doddlers

Teignbridge Trotters

Affiliated Gender Age Time

No
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No

North Dorset Village Marathon - 05/05/2019

Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male

57
63
47
44
41
68
46
47
59
34
55
59
70
49
33
50
53
48
63
72
42
46
48
41
52
47
37
41
31
49
57
38
60
54
49
38
50
50
39
36
59
52
46
43
31
42
44
52
54

04:00:00
04:00:23
04:00:48
04:00:48
04:01:09
04:03:17
04:04:28
04:04:44
04:06:30
04:06:45
04:06:58
04:09:38
04:10:34
04:11:03
04:11:50
04:12:23
04:12:23
04:12:48
04:14:05
04:14:35
04:14:46
04:15:32
04:15:34
04:15:49
04:15:50
04:15:50
04:16:50
04:16:51
04:17:34
04:20:17
04:20:53
04:20:53
04:23:38
04:23:59
04:24:07
04:25:57
04:26:37
04:27:05
04:27:06
04:31:34
04:31:48
04:32:25
04:32:25
04:32:25
04:33:54
04:34:21
04:35:33
04:35:56
04:37:28
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Position No |Surname

148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

North Dorset Village Marathon Results

188 |Drewitt
171 |Meeker
80 |Shore
179 Kirby
197 |Robson
192 | Martin
191 |Martin

126 |Longdon

202 |Smith
194 |Hayes

1 |Legg
22 |Da Silva

138 |Scowcroft

63 |Cross
71 |Rustell
206 |Hillard
25 |Tremlett
55 |Elliott
131 Willis
151 |Trevor

182 |Eveleigh

183 |James
142 |Rundle
44 |Wilkins
149 |Baxter
54 |Crane
91 |Ramsay
90 |Ramsay

51 |Gilbertson

173 |Midgley

216 Chasokela

29 |Coram
34 |Letton
10 |Garry
140 |Brodie
82 |Clarke
68 |Moles
56 |Perrett

207 |Seabrook

Firsthame
Brennan
Kirstie
Emma
Nick
David
Sam
Gary
Sarah
Michael
Jeremy
Nigel
Selina
Andrew
Di
David
Loraine
Sue
Susie
John
Thomas
Kirsty
Pete

Jo
Nicola
Helen
Kim
Heather
Paul
Ingrid
Catherine
Zodwa
Rob
Julie
Michael
Eliza
Pete
David
Sarah
Patricia

05/05/2019
Club

Plymouth Musketeers Running Club

Poole Runners

Plymouth Musketeers Running Club
Plymouth Musketeers Running Club

Egdon Heath Harriers
Weymouth St Pauls

Dorset Doddlers
Maverick Runners
Windle Valley Runners
City of Salisbury A&RC
Lytchett Manor Striders

Teignbridge Trotters
Littledown Harriers

Gillingham Trotters
Maiden Newton Runners
Maiden Newton Runners

Lonely Goat Rc

Chard Running Club
Dorset Doddlers

Royal Manor Portland AC
Royal Manor Portland AC
Dorset Doddlers

Poole Ac

Purbeck Runners

Cullompton Crawlers

Running Forever Rc
Weymouth St Pauls
100 Marathon Club
Dorset Doddlers
Finch Coasters

Affiliated Gender Age Time

Yes
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

North Dorset Village Marathon - 05/05/2019

Male |37
Female |38
Female |40
Male |52
Male |55
Female |47
Male |49
Female |51
Male |57
Male |42
Male |47
Female |62
Male |46
Female |56
Male |59
Female |60
Female |56
Female |55
Male |33
Male |47
Female |31
Male |45
Female |47
Female (42
Female |52
Female |38
Female |41
Male |45
Female |48
Female |50
Female |63
Male |34
Female |47
Male |45
Female |32
Male |75
Male |66
Female |45
Female |79

04:38:54
04:39:09
04:39:49
04:42:28
04:42:51
04:42:55
04:42:58
04:44:53
04:46:56
04:47:42
04:48:55
04:52:12
04:52:39
04:53:55
04:54:30
04:55:52
04:57:36
05:05:15
05:05:31
05:05:35
05:07:13
05:07:13
05:12:39
05:15:12
05:15:13
05:16:59
05:20:38
05:20:38
05:20:38
05:20:38
05:23:26
05:29:00
05:30:48
05:32:18
05:47:07
05:51:11
05:58:57
05:58:58
06:30:55
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North Dorset Village Marathon Prizes

Prize

1st Male

2nd Male

3rd Male

1st Female

2nd Female

3rd Female

1st Male 18-29
1st Male 30+

1st Male 40+

1st Male 50+

1st Male 60+

1st Male 70+

1st Female 18-29
1st Female 30+
1st Female 40+
1st Female 50+
1st Female 60+
1st Female 70+
First Male Team
First Female Team
DCC 1st Male
DCC 2nd Male
DCC 3rd Male

Name

Richard Swindlehurst
Simon Arthur

Roy Brown

Eleanor Bedwell
Paula Barker
Heather Khoshnevis
Lorenzo Bianchi
Graham Sherwin
Roger Teasdale

Ian Middlebrook
Andrew Stratton
Peter Kirby

Delia Carr
Louise Austin
Lorna Haines
Helen Ambrosen
Patricia Seabrook

Simon Arthur,lan Middlebrook,Graham Sherwin
Sarah Pike,Eleanor Taylor,Caroline Clark

Richard Swindlehurst
Tan Middlebrook
Graham Sherwin

05/05/2019

Club

Poole Ac

Egdon Heath Harriers
Maverick Runners
Clapham Runners
Poole Runners
Littledown Harriers
Wimborne Ac

Egdon Heath Harriers
Dorset Doddlers
Egdon Heath Harriers
Egdon Heath Harriers
Teignbridge Trotters

Dorchester Riot
Littledown Harriers
Purbeck Runners
Bournemouth AC
Finch Coasters
Egdon Heath Harriers
Teignbridge Trotters
Poole Ac

Egdon Heath Harriers
Egdon Heath Harriers

North Dorset Village Marathon - 05/05/2019

Time

02:46:59
02:50:05
02:50:17
03:32:27
03:32:45
03:38:30
02:57:03
02:52:19
02:56:46
02:52:02
03:20:37
04:10:34

03:43:52
03:38:48
03:47:55
03:54:09
06:30:55
08:34:26
12:06:18
02:46:59
02:52:02
02:52:19
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North Dorset Village Marathon Prizes

05/05/2019

Prize Name Club Time

DCC 1st Female Paula Barker Poole Runners 03:32:45
DCC 2nd Female Heather Khoshnevis Littledown Harriers 03:38:30
DCC 3rd Female Louise Austin Littledown Harriers 03:38:48
DCC 1st Male Vet Richard Swindlehurst Poole Ac 02:46:59
DCC 2nd Male Vet | Ian Middlebrook Egdon Heath Harriers 02:52:02
DCC 3rd Male Vet | Bruce Campbell Egdon Heath Harriers 02:52:42
DCC 1st Female Vet |Paula Barker Poole Runners 03:32:45
DCC 2nd Female Vet |Heather Khoshnevis Littledown Harriers 03:38:30
DCC 3rd Female Vet |Louise Austin Littledown Harriers 03:38:48

North Dorset Village Marathon - 05/05/2019 Page 2



